September 2017
SYSTEM 8
PELLET PIPE
1.2mm Pellet Stove
Pipes (Matt Black)
1.2 mm Pellet Stove Pipes
Matt black vitreous enamelled
1.2 mm pipes for pellet stoves

Black
 PN1000      €44.42
100mm x 250mm VE Matt
Black
Adjustable 350mm to 580mm
2
80mm - Code
Description
100mm - Code
Description
Dia LENGTH Product Code Description Price
80mm 1000mm PN800 PN800 80mm x 1000mm VE Matt Black Pellet  Pipe 38.62€
80mm 500mm PN801 PN801 80mm x 500mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 25.63€
80mm 250mm PN802 PN802 80mm x 250mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 21.14€
80mm ADJUSTABLE PN842 PN842 80mm x ADJ 350-580MM VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 66.69€
100mm 1000mm PN1000 PN1000 100mm x 1000mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 44.42€
100mm 500mm PN1001 PN1001 100mm x 500mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 29.49€
100mm 250mm PN1002 PN1002 100mm x 250mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 24.30€
1000mm 500mm 250mm Adjustable 350-580mm
90°
PN803            €45.87
80mm x 90° Bend VE Matt Black

100mm x 90° Bend with Door VE Matt Black
90°
45° 90° with Door
3
Pellet PELLET Flue Pipe – Bends
90° and 45° Bends are used to provide a change in direction in a flue run.
The 90° Bend with access door also provides for cleaning and inspection of the chimney system.
Matt black enamelled 1.2mm 90°Bends with door and 45°Bends
80mm Code
Description
100mm Code
Description
Dia BEND Product Code Description Price
80mm 45° PN804 PN804 80mm x 45° Bend VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 38.97€
80mm 90° with Door PN808 PN808 80mm x 90° Bend With DOOR VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 61.92€
100mm 90° with Door PN1008 PN1008 100mm x 90° Bend With DOOR VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 66.15€
100mm 45° PN1004 PN1004 100mm x 45° Bend VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 40.15€
45°
90° with Door
90°Tee Tee Cap with Drain
8

PN1018                      €40.41
Pellet
80mm x 90° Tee VE Matt Black
PN1005F                     €55.85
PN818                       €35.17
PELLET Flue Pipe – 90°Tee / Tee Cap with Drain
A 90° Tee is used at the bottom of a flue run and allows the flue system to be easily cleaned.
The Tee Cap with Drain facilitates the drainage of condensate from the system.
80mm Code
Description
100mm Code
Description
Matt black 1.2mm Female/Female 90° Tee / Tee Cap with Drain
Dia TEE Product Code Description Price
80mm 90° PN805F PN805F 80mm x 90° TEE VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 48.58€
100mm 90° PN1005F PN1005F 100mm x 90° TEE VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 55.85€
Dia TEE CAP & DRAIN Product Code Description Price
80mm Tee Cap & Drain PN818 PN818 80mm x TEE CAP & DRAIN VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 35.17€
100mm Tee Cap & Drain PN1018 PN1018 100mm x TEE CAP & DRAIN VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 40.41€
F
F
M
This adaptor is designed to fit over the appliance spigot and connect to the 1.2mm pellet stove product

-
-
Matt black enamelled 1.2mm female to female Adaptor for pellet stoves
Matt black painted Rosette Plates
80mm Code
Description
100mm Code
Description
80mm Code
Description
100mm Code
Description
Dia ADAPTOR Product Code Description Price
80mm Start Off PN817F PN817 F80mm x FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTOR mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 24.30€
100mm Reducing PN10F/8M PN10/8 100mm x ADAPTOR REDUCING TO 80MM VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 63.57€
100mm Start Off PN1017F PN1017F 100mm x FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTOR mm VE Matt Black Pellet Pipe 24.30€
Dia ROSETTE Product Code Description Price
80mm 90° NN810 NN810 80mm x 90°Rosette PLATE PAINT Matt Black Pellet Pipe 16.82€
80mm 45° NN814 NN814 80mm x 45°Rosette PLATE PAINT Matt Black Pellet Pipe 16.82€
100mm 90° NN1010 NN1010 100mm x 90°Rosette PLATE PAINT Matt Black Pellet Pipe 16.82€